

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13050/2003

H.U.D.A.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKESH BERI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief ))

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4509 of 2005  
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 15/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri

For Respondent(s)

Respondent-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

File not Received. Trace out the file and list the matter with file on 27-07-  
09.

aa

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar