

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).13050/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 27/08/2002 in RP No. 1302/1999
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION,
NEW DELHI)

H.U.D.A.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MUKESH BERI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 4509 of 2005
(With prayer for interim relief)

Date: 28/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Respondent-In-Person

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Counsel for the petitioner has not filed the affidavit regarding
the outcome of dasti so far. As a last chance, time is granted.
List the matter on 30.9.2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG